CHANGE ORDER NO.                
 April 30, 2010

Date               

Note:  For KDOT jobs, email Alison Bell, Adam Pritchard and Jeff Horton for approval

prior to having contractor execute the change order.  After the CO is fully executed, send

a copy to Alison Bell via email for her files - per Jeff Horton 9/1/09. mlm


(Project)

CITY OF OVERLAND PARK, KANSAS - OWNER



(Contractor)

CONTRACT DATED:                            

IN ACCORDANCE with the terms of the Contract referred to above, the OWNER hereby authorizes the CONTRACTOR to make the following change to the Contract for the total amount of $


.  In all other respects, the terms and conditions of the (insert date of original contract here) Agreement shall remain in full force and effect, except as specifically modified by this Change Order.

Required by FHWA as a result of our audit on TH0852 on Nov. 18, 2009, the following needs to added for monetary change orders:

The work included in this Change Order does / does not require a time extension for this project. 

Below is a sample of how the schedule extension should be addressed:

Paragraph number 1 on page B-2 of the Bid, Article III on page A-2 of the Agreement, and section SC-24 item A. on page SC-7 of the Special Conditions shall be changed from completion of all work covered under this contract shall be completed by June 1, 2010 to all work covered under this contract shall be completed by June 14, 2010. 

Approved:                                
Original Contract Amount: $                             
Date


Additions to Date:               $                             
CITY OF OVERLAND PARK, KANSAS


Deductions to Date:            $(                          )
By:                                                                  
Revised Contract Sum:    $                             
       Director of Public Works / City Manager / Mayor

Accepted: 





Date

Contractor

By: 







                                                            
Signature


